Pokal Bezirk Sinsheim 2015/16

Schiuler Kreispokal
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Ronge, Ferdinand, Schillerstr. 18, 74925 Epfenbach, Tel.: 07263/ 53
26, Fax: 07263/ 53 26, ferdinand@ronge.org

nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 01.12.2025 21:14 | Seite 1 von 1

Mo.30.11.2015 17:30 v

Sa. 12.12.2015 09:30 u
11:00
12:30 v

ViB Epfenbach
ViB Epfenbach
ViB Epfenbach
ViB Epfenbach

TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach
TTC Landshausen

SV Treschklingen

TTC Daisbach

4:1
4:1
4:1
4:1



